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Rank Bib. Name Nation Net Time Penalty Bonus Time

  M1  

1 9 PODVRATNIK TOMAZ SI 5h18:10.52 5h18:10.52

2 13 ERISTI EJDER TR 5h28:22.28 5h28:22.28

3 119 BONICEL LOIC FR 5h42:58.76 5h42:58.76

4 51 JANASZEK MICHAL PL 5h45:18.75 5h45:18.75

5 118 CASTELLA PUJOL AUGUST ES 5h50:08.42 5h50:08.42

6 122 FAVAREL JULIEN FR 5h50:17.63 5h50:17.63

7 111 DEPALMA MICHELE PAOLO IT 6h00:17.73 6h00:17.73

8 117 BURGES CASALS EDUARD ES 6h04:20.72 6h04:20.72

9 112 LONGO PAOLO IT 6h06:14.02 6h06:14.02

10 30 CANALES MAYO IGNACIO ES 5h55:06.48 13:00.00 6h08:06.48

11 106 PISSARIDIS PETROS GR 6h30:30.51 9:20.00 6h21:10.51

12 104 IGLIC JAKA SI 7h06:36.31 42:51.00 6h23:45.31

13 124 MATEU ARNAU ES 6h24:11.34 6h24:11.34

14 103 GODIN LANDRY FR 6h10:34.69 17:00.00 6h27:34.69

15 105 KREMBSER LAURA FR 6h31:55.38 4:14.00 6h27:41.38

16 107 BONMARIAGE JEAN MARC BE 6h28:01.50 6h28:01.50

17 116 DUDAI BARAK IL 6h30:28.36 6h30:28.36

18 108 CUBIZOLLES CLOE FR 6h37:32.46 1:21.00 6h36:11.46

19 123 GORUR MUHAMMED EFE TR 6h38:54.16 6h38:54.16

20 115 COZZOLINO MASSIMO IT 6h44:48.86 54.00 6h43:54.86

21 102 WEICHENBERGER MARTIN AT 6h47:07.45 6h47:07.45

22 121 UZRINGIS ROKAS LT 7h01:59.49 53.00 7h01:06.49

23 110 BIARD ALAIN FR 7h07:05.68 7h07:05.68

24 20 BONED JEAN LOUIS FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

25 114 JERAM SANDI SI 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

  M2  

1 258 JAGU JULIEN FR 4h56:36.80 4h56:36.80

2 44 ZOLDOS THOMAS FR 5h03:12.09 5h03:12.09

3 256 GAVA ANDREA IT 5h08:06.69 5h08:06.69

4 222 REYNOSO MAURICIO MX 5h23:42.81 5h23:42.81

5 28 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ MARIO ES 5h25:59.33 5h25:59.33

6 33 MANSUY LILI-MAY FR 5h29:15.12 5h29:15.12

7 241 STANEK TOMAS CZ 5h29:30.53 5h29:30.53

8 15 RICCIUS JASMIN DE 5h30:36.43 5h30:36.43

9 242 DALBEC JULIEN FR 5h33:46.10 5h33:46.10

10 216 DAVID RENAULT FR 5h34:26.20 5h34:26.20

11 10 ROWLEY JOHN GB 5h39:38.79 5h39:38.79

12 25 HOULIHAN ANDREW AU 5h40:48.40 5h40:48.40

13 230 ROSSET LUCAS FR 5h43:34.17 5h43:34.17

14 21 KOLIC RICHARD FR 5h51:08.66 5h51:08.66

15 213 MOIGNER GEOFFREY FR 5h51:30.61 5h51:30.61
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16 218 HURLSTON MARK GB 5h52:57.22 5h52:57.22

17 214 FODOR FERENC RO 5h52:59.29 5h52:59.29

18 26 BROCK DAVID AU 5h53:13.01 5h53:13.01

19 16 PILETIC MIHA SI 5h55:12.72 5h55:12.72

20 243 BIANUCCI MAX FR 5h55:45.53 5h55:45.53

21 204 DUMITRU MARIO RO 5h58:15.25 5h58:15.25

22 206 INGRAM DONALD AU 5h58:59.55 5h58:59.55

23 227 MARQUIS ALEXIS FR 6h03:00.78 6h03:00.78

24 223 DAGOMMER WILFRIED FR 6h03:13.33 6h03:13.33

25 231 BRETTON GILLES FR 6h03:13.81 6h03:13.81

26 92 SANZ GARCES MIGUEL ES 5h31:44.85 32:00.00 6h03:44.85

27 61 LHERMENIER MICHEL FR 6h05:57.58 6h05:57.58

28 235 ALFARO ARAYA WALTER CR 6h06:06.84 6h06:06.84

29 255 TORRES ALEJANDRO MX 6h06:07.52 6h06:07.52

30 219 RENARD THOMAS FR 6h07:39.45 6h07:39.45

31 228 DEBONS MAURICE CH 6h08:00.29 6h08:00.29

32 220 MARRETTA FEDERICO IT 6h09:58.40 6h09:58.40

33 233 NAGLIC DANIEL SI 6h12:43.59 6h12:43.59

34 226 COELLO CRUZ YANICK ANTONIO MX 6h16:47.34 6h16:47.34

35 205 HEALY BRAD AU 6h20:28.29 3:00.00 6h23:28.29

36 248 VALENTE SERGIO FR 5h44:46.66 40:00.00 6h24:46.66

37 225 SABATIER NICOLAS FR 6h33:43.16 4:40.00 6h29:03.16

38 202 MUEHLEMANN MICHAEL CH 6h29:27.90 6h29:27.90

39 217 RUTTER GARY GB 6h30:19.75 6h30:19.75

40 245 DOBIS MICHAL SK 6h31:10.36 6h31:10.36

41 259 HOUTMONT MIQUEL BE 6h32:42.76 6h32:42.76

42 246 DOBIS MARTIN SK 6h35:16.45 6h35:16.45

43 232 GOODMAN DARREN AU 6h45:54.70 6h45:54.70

44 224 GERAULT NICOLAS FR 6h27:12.73 21:00.00 6h48:12.73

45 260 ROBERT DE SAINT VINCENT GEOFFROY FR 6h56:47.73 6h56:47.73

46 252 BLOOM DANIEL GB 7h05:17.32 48.00 7h04:29.32

47 203 TERRIBILE SALVATORE IT 7h27:09.34 7h27:09.34

48 244 MUNZERT JULIAN DE 7h39:46.94 7h39:46.94

49 212 SERGENT ELOI FR 8h03:24.90 8h03:24.90

50 211 DELPIERRE SIMON FR 8h03:45.32 8h03:45.32

51 221 VIZIALE UMBERTO IT 8h38:52.16 8h38:52.16

52 200 OSBORNE EDWARD GB 8h45:17.83 8h45:17.83

53 209 NYMAN JOEL GB 8h46:28.17 8h46:28.17

54 257 TONELLI LEONARDO IT 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

54 250 WERZ MARTIN DE 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

54 247 MAZIER GEORGES FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

54 238 MILDENBERGER DENNIS DE 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

54 208 ALBAREIL FREDERIC FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

59 253 VOSTANTZOGLOU CHARILAOS GR 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

59 240 PLANAS RODRIGUEZ RAMON ES 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

59 237 LORIOT ROMAIN FR 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17
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59 234 BODOR ROBERT SK 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

DNS

18 PERSSON JOHAN SE

229 PROFEANU VLAD RO

239 MIRO ROMGOSA ANDREU ES

  M3  

1 358 ANTONELLO SEBASTIANO IT 5h23:48.06 5h23:48.06

2 351 GUISNEL STEVE FR 5h24:26.99 5h24:26.99

3 359 DELAFONTAINE NICK BE 5h26:01.07 5h26:01.07

4 314 FOURE ARNAUD FR 5h26:34.81 5h26:34.81

5 48 JOLY STEPHANE FR 5h27:30.26 5h27:30.26

6 341 GROENINCKX KENNETH BE 5h29:21.77 5h29:21.77

7 38 TRIGKAS GIANNIS GR 5h17:31.49 15:00.00 5h32:31.49

8 31 BARTOLINI GILLES FR 5h28:54.83 15:00.00 5h43:54.83

9 310 FOURE MAXIME FR 5h50:55.42 5h50:55.42

10 360 CECCHETTO CAITANO GUSTAVO MX 5h53:37.26 5h53:37.26

11 344 GORAN ALEXANDRU RO 5h57:08.59 5h57:08.59

12 355 RYMES DANIEL CZ 5h59:30.84 5h59:30.84

13 313 SCHELTRAETE WIM BE 6h00:44.09 6h00:44.09

14 340 BACHLEITNER WOLFGANG AT 6h02:01.88 6h02:01.88

15 312 ELIET CHRISTOPHE FR 6h12:42.62 6h12:42.62

16 354 EHRAT ANDREA-FALCO CH 6h28:41.90 6h28:41.90

17 315 ALAMO MUHAMMED KEMAL TR 6h57:46.02 50.00 6h56:56.02

18 357 DOBRZYNSKI MACIEJ PL 6h59:51.30 6h59:51.30

19 36 AKKURT FIKRET TR 7h40:33.72 7h40:33.72

20 356 FUHRMANN RALF DE 7h54:10.68 7h54:10.68

21 352 BOURDONCLE DIDIER FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

22 350 VANMASSENHOVE WIM BE 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

22 311 LIAGRE DAVID FR 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

  M4  

1 403 DAVID LOIC FR 5h37:09.35 5h37:09.35

2 439 CRNKOVIC ANDREJ SI 5h48:51.09 5h48:51.09

3 406 GUENAND SYLVAIN FR 5h52:50.44 5h52:50.44

4 440 STEPHANE HENRY FR 6h17:12.48 6h17:12.48

5 432 DUPLAN FREDERIC FR 6h21:35.63 6h21:35.63

6 448 ADAMS JASON US 6h40:34.31 2:01.00 6h38:33.31

7 405 GEROBL DANIEL AT 6h49:32.08 6:46.00 6h42:46.08

8 493 KISS CLAUDIU RO 7h20:40.26 36:02.00 6h44:38.26

9 446 FATELLO JEAN LUC LU 7h39:36.14 7h39:36.14
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10 444 D'ANGELO STEFANO IT 8h36:13.26 8h36:13.26

11 443 BATTY JEROME FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 31:57.00 11h14:31.17

12 445 CAPUA DEMETRIO IT 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

13 447 DOUNAKIS NIKOS GR 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

  M5  

1 55 CERUTTI JACOPO IT 4h55:34.89 4h55:34.89

2 56 MONTANARI FRANCESCO IT 5h01:07.41 5h01:07.41

3 57 MENICHINI MARCO IT 5h03:32.50 5h03:32.50

4 53 KARAMPELAS KIMON GR 5h07:50.68 5h07:50.68

5 17 BOTTINO MATTEO IT 5h11:29.26 5h11:29.26

6 509 GERINI MAURIZIO IT 5h16:48.47 5h16:48.47

7 514 BOUDROS VASSILIS GR 5h18:32.36 5h18:32.36

8 58 KAKOLYRIS PANAGIOTIS GR 5h22:51.97 5h22:51.97

9 54 SEVASTOPOULOS JOHN GR 5h31:09.35 5h31:09.35

10 518 BIAU VINCENT GB 5h39:00.06 5h39:00.06

11 50 AYDIN SULEYMAN TR 5h40:08.36 5h40:08.36

12 511 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ JUAN JOSE ES 5h53:07.70 5h53:07.70

13 515 LOZANO EGUILIOR JAIME ES 6h07:53.65 6h07:53.65

14 512 DATSIKAS FILIPPOS GR 6h16:23.72 6h16:23.72

15 504 MARTIN LEAL ANDRES ES 6h56:33.16 22:26.00 6h34:07.16

16 500 RADZIKOWSKI STANISLAW PL 6h38:54.98 6h38:54.98

17 522 BOUTSAXIS JOSEPH GR 5h44:52.26 1h00:00.00 6h44:52.26

18 501 SAMLOFSKI KAI GB 7h44:43.92 7h44:43.92

19 516 COLOMBET HUGUES FR 8h00:21.48 8h00:21.48

20 510 JIMENEZ NUNEZ ANTONIO ES 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

20 508 LOMBARD LAURENT FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

20 507 ROMANO SIMONE IT 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

20 502 ANTEQUERA MUNOZ DAVID ES 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

24 517 DROZDZAL TOMASZ PL 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

24 503 GARCIA PORTAL CARLOS ES 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

DNS

519 SASCHA CHRISTOF DE

  QUAD  

1 705 HALTER JEREMY FR 5h35:36.98 5h35:36.98

2 736 TERREE LOIC FR 5h44:06.39 5h44:06.39

3 738 VARAGNE ALEXIS FR 6h50:01.04 6h50:01.04

4 710 QUANTIN SEBASTIAN FR 8h46:28.17 3h04:00.00 11h50:28.17

5 737 COLLYER ALEXANDER IE 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17
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  SSV  

1 923 CASTEU- BONNET FR 5h10:06.28 5h10:06.28

2 902 HERBAIN - DURAME FR 5h11:42.21 5h11:42.21

3 901 PARPOTTAS A.- CHAMBERS GB 5h13:51.73 5h13:51.73

4 913 ZOSSO S.- ZOSSO C. CH 5h14:39.50 2:00.00 5h16:39.50

5 938 LACAM- DELFINO D. FR 5h06:30.17 15:00.00 5h21:30.17

6 939 MALINOVSKIS- IGNATAVICIUS LT 5h24:16.29 5h24:16.29

7 924 ZINGRAF- BERSEY DE 5h26:49.01 5h26:49.01

8 928 PELICHET- LARROQUE FR 5h31:29.42 5h31:29.42

9 914 BOULENAZ- PERRIN CH 5h48:41.60 11:43.00 5h36:58.60

10 919 BRION- MEFFRE FR 5h38:08.61 5h38:08.61

11 908 AMSALLEM- PALISSIER FR 5h43:07.20 5h43:07.20

12 936 HUCHER- DELAMARE FR 5h47:20.27 5h47:20.27

13 900 PARPOTTAS P.- CERQUEIRA CY 5h48:31.22 5h48:31.22

14 929 ANDREEV- POP RO 5h49:24.09 5h49:24.09

15 904 GOULLIOUD- FERRI FR 6h01:02.30 6h01:02.30

16 916 SPANIK- SAUBERER SK 6h05:27.48 6h05:27.48

17 922 VARGA- SCHNEIDER SK 6h13:23.42 4:04.00 6h09:19.42

18 912 CREVECOEUR H.- DEFRANCE FR 6h14:36.43 6h14:36.43

19 910 PHILIPPE A.- PHILIPPE G. FR 6h23:38.20 6h23:38.20

20 920 HNIDKA- MACHACEK SK 7h27:29.51 7h27:29.51

21 909 WARNIER- WARNIER FR 7h27:29.51 3h00:00.00 1h35:26.00 8h52:03.51

22 935 ZUPAN- RUCMAN SI 7h27:29.51 3h00:00.00 10h27:29.51

22 934 ROUVIERE- DELFINO L. FR 7h27:29.51 3h00:00.00 10h27:29.51

22 921 DELHOUME- STUTZ FR 7h27:29.51 3h00:00.00 10h27:29.51

22 918 SIDLOVSKY- GREZO SI 7h27:29.51 3h00:00.00 10h27:29.51

22 917 FENESTRAZ- PAQUE FR 7h27:29.51 3h00:00.00 10h27:29.51

22 915 FREY- PES CH 7h27:29.51 3h00:00.00 10h27:29.51

22 911 CREVECOEUR V.- ANSELIN FR 7h27:29.51 3h00:00.00 10h27:29.51

22 903 BENKO- MARTIN SK 7h27:29.51 3h00:00.00 10h27:29.51

30 926 CASTAN- GUILLERMOU FR 7h27:29.51 3h03:00.00 10h30:29.51

31 931 ROLLET- DENECHEAU FR 7h27:29.51 3h15:00.00 10h42:29.51

32 937 CHOLAKOV- GRATS BG 6h53:26.97 6h00:00.00 12h53:26.97

33 932 PICCINI- QUARTINI FR 7h27:29.51 6h00:00.00 13h27:29.51

33 925 DUBOIS- FORVARIN FR 7h27:29.51 6h00:00.00 13h27:29.51

  WOMEN  

1 33 MANSUY LILI-MAY FR 5h29:15.12 5h29:15.12

2 15 RICCIUS JASMIN DE 5h30:36.43 5h30:36.43

3 105 KREMBSER LAURA FR 6h31:55.38 4:14.00 6h27:41.38

4 108 CUBIZOLLES CLOE FR 6h37:32.46 1:21.00 6h36:11.46
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  VETERANS  

1 25 HOULIHAN ANDREW AU 5h40:48.40 5h40:48.40

2 31 BARTOLINI GILLES FR 5h28:54.83 15:00.00 5h43:54.83

3 21 KOLIC RICHARD FR 5h51:08.66 5h51:08.66

4 218 HURLSTON MARK GB 5h52:57.22 5h52:57.22

5 206 INGRAM DONALD AU 5h58:59.55 5h58:59.55

6 313 SCHELTRAETE WIM BE 6h00:44.09 6h00:44.09

7 340 BACHLEITNER WOLFGANG AT 6h02:01.88 6h02:01.88

8 231 BRETTON GILLES FR 6h03:13.81 6h03:13.81

9 61 LHERMENIER MICHEL FR 6h05:57.58 6h05:57.58

10 312 ELIET CHRISTOPHE FR 6h12:42.62 6h12:42.62

11 205 HEALY BRAD AU 6h20:28.29 3:00.00 6h23:28.29

12 107 BONMARIAGE JEAN MARC BE 6h28:01.50 6h28:01.50

13 217 RUTTER GARY GB 6h30:19.75 6h30:19.75

14 116 DUDAI BARAK IL 6h30:28.36 6h30:28.36

15 115 COZZOLINO MASSIMO IT 6h44:48.86 54.00 6h43:54.86

16 232 GOODMAN DARREN AU 6h45:54.70 6h45:54.70

17 102 WEICHENBERGER MARTIN AT 6h47:07.45 6h47:07.45

18 110 BIARD ALAIN FR 7h07:05.68 7h07:05.68

19 356 FUHRMANN RALF DE 7h54:10.68 7h54:10.68

20 444 D'ANGELO STEFANO IT 8h36:13.26 8h36:13.26

21 209 NYMAN JOEL GB 8h46:28.17 8h46:28.17

22 443 BATTY JEROME FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 31:57.00 11h14:31.17

23 508 LOMBARD LAURENT FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

23 208 ALBAREIL FREDERIC FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

23 20 BONED JEAN LOUIS FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

26 114 JERAM SANDI SI 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

DNS

239 MIRO ROMGOSA ANDREU ES

  MALLE MOTO  

1 256 GAVA ANDREA IT 5h08:06.69 5h08:06.69

2 9 PODVRATNIK TOMAZ SI 5h18:10.52 5h18:10.52

3 358 ANTONELLO SEBASTIANO IT 5h23:48.06 5h23:48.06

4 351 GUISNEL STEVE FR 5h24:26.99 5h24:26.99

5 314 FOURE ARNAUD FR 5h26:34.81 5h26:34.81

6 13 ERISTI EJDER TR 5h28:22.28 5h28:22.28

7 242 DALBEC JULIEN FR 5h33:46.10 5h33:46.10

8 403 DAVID LOIC FR 5h37:09.35 5h37:09.35

9 518 BIAU VINCENT GB 5h39:00.06 5h39:00.06

10 10 ROWLEY JOHN GB 5h39:38.79 5h39:38.79

11 50 AYDIN SULEYMAN TR 5h40:08.36 5h40:08.36
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12 25 HOULIHAN ANDREW AU 5h40:48.40 5h40:48.40

13 119 BONICEL LOIC FR 5h42:58.76 5h42:58.76

14 230 ROSSET LUCAS FR 5h43:34.17 5h43:34.17

15 31 BARTOLINI GILLES FR 5h28:54.83 15:00.00 5h43:54.83

16 51 JANASZEK MICHAL PL 5h45:18.75 5h45:18.75

17 118 CASTELLA PUJOL AUGUST ES 5h50:08.42 5h50:08.42

18 122 FAVAREL JULIEN FR 5h50:17.63 5h50:17.63

19 310 FOURE MAXIME FR 5h50:55.42 5h50:55.42

20 21 KOLIC RICHARD FR 5h51:08.66 5h51:08.66

21 213 MOIGNER GEOFFREY FR 5h51:30.61 5h51:30.61

22 406 GUENAND SYLVAIN FR 5h52:50.44 5h52:50.44

23 243 BIANUCCI MAX FR 5h55:45.53 5h55:45.53

24 111 DEPALMA MICHELE PAOLO IT 6h00:17.73 6h00:17.73

25 227 MARQUIS ALEXIS FR 6h03:00.78 6h03:00.78

26 231 BRETTON GILLES FR 6h03:13.81 6h03:13.81

27 112 LONGO PAOLO IT 6h06:14.02 6h06:14.02

28 220 MARRETTA FEDERICO IT 6h09:58.40 6h09:58.40

29 432 DUPLAN FREDERIC FR 6h21:35.63 6h21:35.63

30 124 MATEU ARNAU ES 6h24:11.34 6h24:11.34

31 103 GODIN LANDRY FR 6h10:34.69 17:00.00 6h27:34.69

32 107 BONMARIAGE JEAN MARC BE 6h28:01.50 6h28:01.50

33 108 CUBIZOLLES CLOE FR 6h37:32.46 1:21.00 6h36:11.46

34 224 GERAULT NICOLAS FR 6h27:12.73 21:00.00 6h48:12.73

35 260 ROBERT DE SAINT VINCENT GEOFFROY FR 6h56:47.73 6h56:47.73

36 244 MUNZERT JULIAN DE 7h39:46.94 7h39:46.94

37 36 AKKURT FIKRET TR 7h40:33.72 7h40:33.72

38 516 COLOMBET HUGUES FR 8h00:21.48 8h00:21.48

39 221 VIZIALE UMBERTO IT 8h38:52.16 8h38:52.16

40 443 BATTY JEROME FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 31:57.00 11h14:31.17

41 508 LOMBARD LAURENT FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

41 507 ROMANO SIMONE IT 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

41 352 BOURDONCLE DIDIER FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

41 250 WERZ MARTIN DE 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

41 247 MAZIER GEORGES FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

41 20 BONED JEAN LOUIS FR 8h46:28.17 3h00:00.00 11h46:28.17

47 311 LIAGRE DAVID FR 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

47 234 BODOR ROBERT SK 8h46:28.17 6h00:00.00 14h46:28.17

DNS

229 PROFEANU VLAD RO

Timing Chief of Race Jury president


